
K-20 Network Support Contacts 

Contact your RITU 
The RITU is the first point of contact for any K-20 network issues or problems. 

ESD Contact Role Email Phone
101 Andy Jones RITU ajones@esd101.net (509) 323-2731
105 Kirk Leuenberger RITU kirk.leuenberger@esd105.org (509) 454-3115
112 Stephen Ibarra RITU stephen.ibarra@esd112.org (360) 952-3327
113 Brandon Kahler RITU bkahler@esd113.org (360) 485-5351
114 Zach Aho RITU zaho@oesd114.org (909) 964-8956
121 Jarred Roberts RITU jroberts@psesd.org (425) 917-7696
123 Molly Brinkley RITU mbrinkley@esd123.org (509) 544-5732
171 Kevin Knoll RITU kevink@ncesd.org (509) 667-7111
189 Ian Riffle RITU iriffle@nwesd.org (360) 299-4076

Contact your VITU 
The VITU is the point of contact for K-20 licensed Zoom-related requests. 

ESD Contact Role Email Phone
101 Andy Jones VITU ajones@esd101.net (509) 323-2731
105 Kirk Leuenberger VITU kirk.leuenberger@esd105.org (509) 454-3115
112 Stephen Ibarra VITU stephen.ibarra@esd112.org (360) 952-3327
113 Brandon Kahler VITU bkahler@esd113.org (360) 485-5351
114 Zach Aho VITU zaho@oesd114.org (909) 964-8956
121 Jarred Roberts VITU jroberts@psesd.org (425) 917-7696
123 VITU 
171 Debby Thompson VITU debbyt@ncesd.org (509) 667-7111
189 Ian Riffle VITU iriffle@nwesd.org (360) 299-4076

Molly Brinkley mbrinkley@esd123.org (509)544-5732
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